



Press Release

Bob Dale Gloves (BDG) and OneSolution Team Join Forces to Expand USA Coverage for Industrial Hand and Limb Protection

Gilbert, AZ – APRIL 25, 2025 – Bob Dale Gloves & imports Ltd. (BDG), a leading provider of industrial hand and limb protection, and OneSolution Team, a top manufacturers representative agency of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) solutions, are excited to announce their strategic partnership to extend their reach across the United States, providing comprehensive hand and limb protection solutions for workers in various industries.

"This partnership with OneSolution Team allows us to take our product offerings and commitment to safety to new heights. Together, we can ensure that workers across the United States have access to the best hand and limb protection on the market," said Denis Dale, President of Bob Dale Gloves.

This partnership combines the strength of Bob Dale Gloves' expertise in high-quality, durable industrial gloves with OneSolution Team's commitment to providing top-tier PPE products to meet the evolving needs of the US workforce. Together, they aim to enhance workplace safety and productivity by offering a full range of hand and limb protection, specifically tailored to the demands of industrial environments.

"We are thrilled to collaborate with Bob Dale Gloves to expand our reach and bring cuttingedge protection solutions to industries that need them the most," said Billy Moore, President of OneSolution Team. "We believe in the Power of One, a unified team connecting manufacturers with distributors and end user partners. By combining our expertise, we can make a real difference in worker safety across the country."

Key Highlights of the Partnership:

- Nationwide Coverage: The collaboration between Bob Dale Gloves and OneSolution Team will expand distribution support across the United States, making high-quality hand and limb protection products more accessible to industries ranging from manufacturing to construction, oil & gas, automotive, and more.
- Comprehensive Safety Solutions: The combined product offering will include a wide variety of quality gloves designed for various hazards, as well as limb protection gear that meets and exceeds industry safety standards.
- Unmatched Quality and Innovation: With almost 45 years of experience, Bob Dale
 Gloves is known for providing gloves that stand up to the toughest working
 conditions, and OneSolution Team brings a wealth of knowledge and high standards
 for PPE solutions, ensuring that all products delivered are both effective and reliable.
- Commitment to Worker Protection: At the heart of this partnership is a shared dedication to worker safety. The alliance will provide businesses with the protection their workers need while offering solutions that prioritize comfort, performance, and durability.





About Bob Dale Gloves (BDG):

Bob Dale Gloves (BDG) is a North American glove manufacturer and supplier of quality products for industrial customers in a variety of trades and industries, including Construction, Oil and Gas, Utilities, Manufacturing, Agri-Foods and Transportation. A family owned and operated business, with locations in Canada and the United States, BDG began in 1981 with a focus on providing quality hand protection for customers in the industrial and retail markets.

For more information, visit BOB DALE GLOVES.com

About OneSolution Team:

One Solution Team is a trusted provider of comprehensive Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) solutions. Specializing in high-quality products that prioritize safety, comfort, and reliability, the company offers a wide array of safety gear to protect workers in a range of industries, including construction, manufacturing, logistics, and beyond.

For more information, please visit <u>onesolutionteam.com</u>

Press/Media contacts:

ONESOLUTION TEAM

M: info@onesolutionteam.com

Bob Dale Gloves (BDG)

Peter Kooner, Director of Marketing

E: pkooner@bobdalegloves.com

M: 780-902-3955
